
Summering

Plac. Spiller 1 Spiller 2 Spiller 3 Spiller 4 Klub Total

1 Sonja Bang Åge Nielsen Birthe Bonde Magnus Samsted Egen   1

2 Børge Munksgård Bodil Munksgård Bent Hansen Frede Ernst Egen   3

3 Bente Feddersen Anne Høj Tove Jordt Anne Marie MatthiesEgen   2

4 Karl Erik Hansen Bent Mink Johannes Møller Harry Hinrichsen Løgumkloster   1

5 Ole Nielsen Ernst Meienburg Anne Marie Jacobsen Svend Aage JacobsenBedsted   2

6 Vagn Schmidt René Rasmussen Anders Juhler Christian Outzen Skærbæk   1

7 Poul Bonniksen Flemming Lott Hans Philipsen Steen Vester Sønderborg   1

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 Inga Jensen Carl Christian Frellesen Børge Georgi Carsten Jensen Sønderborg   2

16

17

18

19 Egon Høi Inger Aabling Ruth Gunnersen Erling Gunnersen Sønderborg   3

20 Karin Isaksen Ingrid Gram Nymand Hanne Madsen Erik Madsen Sønderborg   6   

21

22

23

24 Peter Jepsen Bente Schmidt Marianne Thomsen Peter Thomsen Ø. Højst   1

25 Jørgen Hansen Ilse Jürgensen Kate Simonsen Dieter Groening V. Sottrup   2

26

27

28 Merete Dyhrberg Jens Dyhrberg Helmuth Abrahamsen Holger Jacobsen Bedsted   1

29

30 Mona Petersen Birthe Agerley Reinhard Riewerts Bent Knudsen V. Sottrup   1

31 H. J. Schmidt Meyer Else Jensen Else Friis Edith Casper Løgumkloster   3



32

33

34

35

36

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

33 Sonja Bang Egen   1 0 0 0

37 Åge Nielsen Egen   1 0 0 0

45 Birthe Bonde Egen   1 0 0 0

49 Magnus Samsted Egen   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

57 Bente Feddersen Egen   2 0 0 0

65 Anne Høj Egen   2 0 0 0

73 Tove Jordt Egen   2 0 0 0

77 Anne Marie Matthies Egen   2 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

1 Børge Munksgård Egen   3 0 0 0

9 Bodil Munksgård Egen   3 0 0 0

17 Bent Hansen Egen   3 0 0 0

25 Frede Ernst Egen   3 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

4 Karl Erik Hansen Løgumkloster   1 0 0 0

11 Bent Mink Løgumkloster   1 0 0 0

36 Johannes Møller Løgumkloster   1 0 0 0

43 Harry Hinrichsen Løgumkloster   1 0 0 0

Total



Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

16 H. J. Schmidt Meyer Løgumkloster   3 0 0 0

24 Else Jensen Løgumkloster   3 0 0 0

52 Else Friis Løgumkloster   3 0 0 0

80 Edith Casper Løgumkloster   3 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

3 Merete Dyhrberg Bedsted   1 0 0 0

6 Jens Dyhrberg Bedsted   1 0 0 0

14 Helmuth Abrahamsen Bedsted   1 0 0 0

23 Holger Jacobsen Bedsted   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

30 Ole Nielsen Bedsted   2 0 0 0

35 Ernst Meienburg Bedsted   2 0 0 0

39 Anne Marie Jacobsen Bedsted   2 0 0 0

59 Svend Aage Jacobsen Bedsted   2 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

7 Mona Petersen V. Sottrup   1 0 0 0

32 Birthe Agerley V. Sottrup   1 0 0 0

76 Reinhard Riewerts V. Sottrup   1 0 0 0

83 Bent Knudsen V. Sottrup   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

12 Jørgen Hansen V. Sottrup   2 0 0 0

15 Ilse Jürgensen V. Sottrup   2 0 0 0



20 Kate Simonsen V. Sottrup   2 0 0 0

44 Dieter Groening V. Sottrup   2 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

18 Poul Bonniksen Sønderborg   1 0 0 0

54 Flemming Lott Sønderborg   1 0 0 0

61 Hans Philipsen Sønderborg   1 0 0 0

66 Steen Vester Sønderborg   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

2 Inga Jensen Sønderborg   2 0 0 0

22 Carl Christian Frellesen Sønderborg   2 0 0 0

29 Børge Georgi Sønderborg   2 0 0 0

69 Carsten Jensen Sønderborg   2 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

5 Egon Høi Sønderborg   3 0 0 0

13 Inger Aabling Sønderborg   3 0 0 0

34 Ruth Gunnersen Sønderborg   3 0 0 0

38 Erling Gunnersen Sønderborg   3 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

10 Karin Isaksen Sønderborg   6   0 0 0

21 Ingrid Gram Nymand Sønderborg   6   0 0 0

50 Hanne Madsen Sønderborg   6   0 0 0

53 Erik Madsen Sønderborg   6   0 0 0

Total



Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

48 Peter Jepsen Ø. Højst   1 0 0 0

56 Bente Schmidt Ø. Højst   1 0 0 0

63 Marianne Thomsen Ø. Højst   1 0 0 0

67 Peter Thomsen Ø. Højst   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

72 Vagn Schmidt Skærbæk   1 0 0 0

75 René Rasmussen Skærbæk   1 0 0 0

79 Anders Juhler Skærbæk   1 0 0 0

84 Christian Outzen Skærbæk   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total



Total
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